

Sourdough Wide Pan 1/2" Slice

SKU: 5247

UPC: 0-25737-00247-9

GTIN: 100-25737-00247-6



Product Attributes: 14 useable slices, No Dairy, No Soy Allergens, Vegan

Mild sourdough flavor, grills beautifully, great for grilled cheese sandwiches

Great bread for Restaurant Deli sandwiches, toasted or grilled

Product Benefits:

Non-GMO Ingredients ~ 100% Natural ~ Nothing Artificial ~ Small Batch Quality ~ SQF Certified

Item Spec:

Weight (oz)	Length (in)	Width (in)	Height (in)	Color (BCU)	Sliced	Bag Type	Topping	Number in package	Package Weight (oz)
24	9.25	6.25	4.5	Golden Brown	Yes	Clear Printed	None	1	24

Case Spec:

Case Count	Case Dimensions	Case Weight (lbs)	Pallet Count	Pallet Weight (lbs)	Items per cases	Box Weight (lbs)	Cube	Pallet Scheme	Code Date
12	18"x15.75"x9.75"	20	48	960	12	1.6	1.6	6X8	Julian Date

Nutrition Facts

16 servings per container
Serving size (43g)
 Amount per serving
Calories 110

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 210mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 32mg	2%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 43mg	0%

INGREDIENTS: NATURAL WHITE™ UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR(WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC ACID), WATER, CANOLA OIL, YEAST, CANE SUGAR, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, MALT, SOUR STARTER (WHEAT FLOUR, LACTIC ACID, ACIDEC ACID), CULTURED WHEAT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID, AND ENZYMES).



CONTAINS: WHEAT
 MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, AND TREE NUTS

Storage and Handling:

Store frozen: 0 degrees or colder

Frozen shelf life: 12 months

Ambient storage: up to 12 days

For best results, store frozen or at ambient temperature